Ultimate TFN 23 - Isover

	Nazwa produktu
	długość
	szerokość
	grubość
	opakowanie

	
	[mm]
	[mm]
	[mm]
	[m2]

	ULTIMATE TFN 23
	14000
	1200
	50
	16,80

	ULTIMATE TFN 23
	12000
	1200
	60
	14,40

	ULTIMATE TFN 23
	9000
	1200
	80
	10,80

	ULTIMATE TFN 23
	7000
	1200
	100
	8,40

	ULTIMATE TFN 23
	6000
	1200
	120
	7,20


